
8.—7.

CHARGEABLE ON PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES
ACCOUNT.

70

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem
189 i-94.

COLONIAL TREASURER

1893-94.
Total number of officers ... 29

Public Teust Office—
Salaeies—
Public Trustee
Solicitor
Chief Clerk
Reserves Agent (New Plymouth)
Accountant
Examiner
Clerk in Charge ofWills and Trusts
7 Clerks : 1 at £210, 1 at £170, 1 at £1GO, 1 at £150,

1 at £140, 1 at £120, 1 at £110
Shorthand-writer and Typo-writer
Record Clerk
3 Cadets : 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 1 at £75 ...
Messenger
District Agent, Greymouth
District Agent, Christchurch ...
Cadet, Christchurch.
Local Audit, £240; London Agency, £75...

800
500
400
325
320
2G5
260

1,0(50
230
110
255
104
220
320
60

315

5,544

2

3

Othee Chaeges—
Christchurch Agency—Kent, £40 ; C ontingencies, £20
Administration of theWest Coast Settlement Reserves—

Clerical Assistance
Contingencies (interpreting, &c.)
Native Agents, £208; 1 Presiding Officer at Eent

Meetings, £192 ; and Travelling-expenses, £200 ...
Inspection of Properties
Contingencies

60

250
100

4
5

600
250
350 '

1,610

Expenses of the administration of " The Unclaimed Lands
Act, 1892"—

1 Clerk
Advertising, and other Charges ultimately recover-

able

7,154

172

1,000

Total

1,172

8,32

PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES
ACCOUNT £ 1,326


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

