Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CHARGEABLE ON PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES ACCOUNT.

Item		1893–94.	
	COLONIAL TREASURER.	£	£
ļ	1893-94. Total number of officers 29		
	D		
1	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE— SALARIES—		
	Public Trustee	800	
	Solicitor	500	
}	Chief Clerk	400	
İ	Reserves Agent (New Plymouth)	$\frac{325}{320}$	
	Examiner	265	
	Clerk in Charge of Wills and Trusts	260	
	7 Clerks: 1 at £210, 1 at £170, 1 at £160, 1 at £150,		
j	1 at £140, 1 at £120, 1 at £110	1,060	
	Shorthand-writer and Type-writer Record Clerk	$\frac{230}{110}$	
	3 Cadets: 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 1 at £75	$2\overline{5}\overline{5}$	44 × 1
ŀ	Messenger	104	į.
	District Agent, Greymouth	220	
į	District Agent, Christchurch	320	
ĺ	Cadet, Christchurch Local Audit, £240; London Agency, £75	$\frac{60}{315}$	
İ	mocal Audit, \$240; London Agency, \$75		
		5,544	
2	OTHER CHARGES— Christchurch Agency— Rent, £40; Contingencies, £20 Administration of the West Coast Settlement Reserves—	60	
	Clerical Assistance	250	
	Contingencies (interpreting, &c.)	100	
	Native Agents, £208; 1 Presiding Officer at Rent	200	
4	Meetings, £192; and Travelling-expenses, £200 Inspection of Properties	$\begin{array}{c} 600 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
5	Contingencies	350	i i
		1,610	- to the company
		7,154	!
6	Expenses of the administration of "The Unclaimed Lands Act, 1892"—		
İ	1 Clerk	172	
İ	Advertising, and other Charges ultimately recoverable	1 000	
	aute	1,000	
		1,172	
	Total		8,326
	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES } ACCOUNT	£8	3,326